1340
Transmitters
PressurePRPR
Specifications & Ordering Information
Differential Room
Pressure Transmitters
Low differential pressure ranges are ideal for room
pressure applications

C-68905-90 Surge dampenerC-68905-90_ _________ .....................................................$00.00
C-68905-92 Wall-mount sensorC-68905-92_ _________ .................................................$00.00
Specifications & Ordering Information
Model NEMA Type 2 housing NEMA Type 4X housing
Accuracy (full-scale) 0.5% 0.5%
Maximum system pressure 25 psid 50 psid
Burst pressure 25 psig 100 psig
Temperature range 35 to 135°F (2 to 57°C) 0 to 160°F (–17 to 71°C)(compensated)
Process connection 1⁄4" tube ID 1⁄4" NPT(F)
Electrical connection Terminal strip Terminal strip
Dimensions 49⁄16"L x 43⁄16"W x 2"H 51⁄16"L x 31⁄8"W x 27⁄16"H
Output: 4 to 20 mA
Media compatibility: clean, dry, inert gases
Power: 13 to 36 VDC unregulated
NEMA 2 housing NEMA 4X housing
Range
Catalog number Price Catalog number Price
0 to 0.1" H20 C-68014-00C-68014-00__________ $000.00 C-68018-00C-68018-00__________ $000.00
0 to 0.25" H20 C-68014-02C-68014-02__________ 000.00 C-68018-02C-68018-02__________ 000.00
0 to 0.50" H20 C-68014-04C-68014-04__________ 000.00 C-68018-04C-68018-04__________ 000.00
0 to 1.0" H20 C-68014-06C-68014-06__________ 000.00 C-68018-06C-68018-06__________ 000.00
0 to 2.0" H20 C-68014-08C-68014-08__________ 000.00 C-68018-08C-68018-08__________ 000.00
0 to 2.5" H20 C-68014-10C-68014-10__________ 000.00 C-68018-10C-68018-10__________ 000.00
0 to 3.0" H20 C-68014-12C-68014-12__________ 000.00 C-68018-12C-68018-12__________ 000.00
0 to 5.0" H20 C-68014-14C-68014-14__________ 000.00 C-68018-14C-68018-14__________ 000.00
0 to 10.0" H20 C-68014-16C-68014-16__________ 000.00 C-68018-16C-68018-16__________ 000.00
0 to 25.0" H20 C-68014-18C-68014-18__________ 000.00 C-68018-18C-68018-18__________ 000.00
◗ Variable capacitance sensor
with silicon diaphragm
provides reliable sensitivity
and stability.